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METRIX

Erglu ¢empionats
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2007.gada un jaunaki
1 Magone Apine 07/30/22 14:15 4 18 4 +44 | 106
2  Annija Varpsaliete 07/30/22 12:30 5 6 46 6 6 12 4 6 7 6 12 6 8 7 6 8 8 7  +68 | 130 | +68 | 130
3 | Maija Dimitra Kolliopulu | 07/30/22 14:15 8 7 9 51014 10 6 6 6 6 10 6 8 8 7 10 10 8  +92 | 154 | +92 | 154
4 | Darta Rudzite 07/29/22 17:00 5 4/4'8 4/ 6 104 4 6 8 9 7 7 5 6 8 9 5 | +57 | 119 | +57 | 119
5 | Emils Tiltanovs 07/30/22 14:00 12 +136 +136 | 198
_lllllllllllllllllll----
1 | Francis Alberts Zosars 07/29/23 12:20 2123 33 -6 56
1 | Ingus Akulovs 07/29/22 17:30 2,2 /3/2(3(3/4/3/3|3|(3|4|4,4,3/2 4 4 4 -2 60
07/28/2316:00 3 /1 2|(3|2 2|3 ,4|2/3|4/3|5,2|5,2,3|3,4/|3| -4 58 -6 | 118
3 Francis Zosars 07/30/22 11:15 3/3(3/5/2/2|4/2/3/3|3/4|3/3|2,2,3) 4 3 -5 | 57| -5 |57
Ivars Stoma 07/28/23 17:20 3/3/2/3/2(3|4/2/2 3|4 /4|2/4|2 3|4/ 4 3 -5 | 57| -5 |57
5 | Aldis Olte 07/29/22 15:45 2/ 3|3/4/2|4|4/2/3/3|3/5|2/3|3/3/|5]|5 3 0 62
07/29/2309:20(2 |4 /3|2 3 /3|4 2|3|3/4,4/3/4/3|2|4|5|3| -1 61 -1 123
5 | Vitalijs Ribakovs 07/30/22 11:45 3/3|2/4/3|3|4/2/4,3|3/5(|3/4|2,3|3) 4 3 -1 | 61 -1 | 61
7 | Malins Kalvis 07/29/22 15:45 2|2 4|/4,3/3/6 232 |3|4|2|4|/3,3/4)| 4 3 -1 | 61
07/28/2319:00 3 /1 2|(3|2 3|3/ 5|2 4|(3/3|5/3|4/4,3|/4,4/|3|+1 | 63 0 124
7 | Girts Zeiers 07/29/22 19:00 3/3/2/3/4/3|5/2/2,3|3/6/|3/4|2,3,4)| 3 4 0 62 0 62
9 | Rinalds Osis 07/29/23 10:00 3/3/2(4,2/3/4/3/4/3|/4|4|3|3/4,3/4)| 4 3 +1 | 63 | +1 | 63
9 | Krisjanis Baltpurving 07/29/23 10:00 3/2(3/3/3|4|5/2/5 /3|2 4|3/4|3/3/4)| 4 3 +1 | 63 | +1 | 63
11 | Nilss Sprogis 07/29/23 10:20 3/3(3/3/3|4/6 2|3 ,4|2/4|3/5|2,3,4|5 2 +2 | 64 | +2 | 64
11 | Arvis Rudzitis 07/30/22 12:00 3/2(3/2/3|2|5/2/3/4|3/5|4/5|3/3|3) 4 3 0 62
07/29/2309:40 2 |3|(3|2 3|3/ 5|3/3|3/6 7 2|3 /3/3|4|3/|3|+2| 64 | +2 |126
11 | Sandis Springis 07/30/22 11:45 3/3(3/2/3|3|4/2/3/3|3/5|2/4|3/4,6 5 3 +2 | 64 | +2 | 64
14 | Kaspars Kaverskis 07/28/23 19:20 2/3|2/4/2|3|4/2/3/5(3/6(3/6/3/3|3| 6 3 +4 | 66 | +4 | 66
15 | Aldis Jékabsons 07/30/22 14:00 2/2(3/2/3|3|5/3/3,4|4 5|3/5|3/3|5/| 6 3 +5 | 67 | +5 | 67
15 | Atis Noviks 07/29/22 19:00 2/ 3(3/2,/2|3|4/2/7 3|3/5|4/,6|3/3/4)| 4 4 +5 | 67 | +5 | 67
15 | Gaitis Sprogis 07/30/22 14:00 2, 4(2/2/4|3|4/2/3/4|4 6|4/4|3/3|5) 4 3 +4 | 66
07/29/2310:20/3 /232 2|5 4,2 4,4, 3|5|2|5|3|3 /4,43 +1 | 63 +5 | 129
18 | Justs Jekabsons 07/30/22 10:30 3/3/2/4/3|3|4/2/3/3|3/5/|4/6,4,3,3]| 3 3 +2 | 64
07/28/2318:20 |3 |3 (3|4 3|3 /5|33 |4,4|4 3|43 |3|/4,4/|3|+4 | 66 +6 | 130
19 | Nauris Truksnis 07/30/22 10:30 3/4(3/2/3|3|5/2/3/3|4/5|3/4|3/3|5) 4 3 +3 | 65
07/28/2316:00 | 3 |3 (3|4 3|3/ 5|3/3|3/3|5/3|4/4,3|4,4|3|+4 | 66 +7 131
20 | Raivis Evarsons 07/29/23 10:00 3/3|5/3/2|4/6 /34 ,3|4/ 5(|3/3|3/3/4| 6 3 +8 | 70 | +8 | 70
20 | Augusts Zosars 07/30/22 11:15 3/3|4/3/4/3|4/2/3/5|4,6|4/3|3/2 4,17 3 +8 | 70 | +8 | 70
22 | Alvis Rudzitis 07/29/22 17:00 2/ 3|3/6 4/2|5/2/3 /3|2 /5(3/4|3/4/,5| 6 3 +6 | 68
07/29/2308:40 |3 /3|4 |2 3|4 4|2 4|3/3|4/3|5/4,3|4,4|3|+3 | 65 +9 133
23 | Gints Gavars 07/29/22 18:45 2/ 2|4/2/3|3/6,3/3/ 6|4/ 5(3/5|2,2,4|°5 3 +5 | 67
07/28/2317:00 3 |3|(3|3|3|3/6|3/2|4/3|5,4|4/3,3|4/,4|5 +6 68 | +11 |135
23 | Dzintars Spuns 07/29/22 15:45 3/3(3/2/3|3|5/2/3/3|3/5(|3/4|3/3|5) 4 3 +1 | 63
07/29/2313:00 3 |3|(3|4 3|3/ 5/2/3|6 4|5 /3|43 /4|5,6|3+10 72 | +11 |135
25 | Janis Opincans 07/29/22 15:45 3/3(3/3/3|3|5/3/3/3|4 /6|2 ,5/|4,3/4)| 4 3 +5 | 67
07/29/2309:140 | 3 /3|4 |4 3|3/ 4|2 /4|6 2|52 |4 /3|6 |4 ,4|4 +8 | 70 | +13 |137
26 | Martins Valainis 07/29/22 11:45 0 0
07/30/2211:45 |3 |5|2 | 4 6 3|4/ 5/4,6|4|5,4|3/4|54|+14| 76  +14 76
27 | Vitolds Jakovlevs 07/29/23 11:20 3/4(3/2/2|3|5/3/4, 5|5 6|2/ 6|35 5|17 4 | +15 | 77 | +15 | 77
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28 | Egils Klaving
29 | Deivo Mukins

30 | Andris Vilcans
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Karlis Remesis
Kristaps Taurins
Didzis Dalbins
Tots Olte

Edvins Skudra
Maris Jermacans
Raivis Dzigurs

Nemo Olte
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Edijs Krastins

9 |Rihards Vasels
9 | Edgars Bauzis
9 | Artirs Smits
13 | Janis Tirons

13 | Andris Apinis

13 | Arnis Gatmanis
13 | Toms Prokopenko
13 | Olegs Belousovs
18 | Vitalijs KudrjaSovs
19 | Rimants Zurovs
19 | Kristaps Kocans
21 | Janis Miska

21 | Raimonds Kaimin3
21 | Janis Gailitis

24 | Janis Skéls

25 | ligvars Ratnieks

26 | Aleksejs Voskresenskis

26 | Rihards Kalnins
28 | Karlis Stonka
28 | Andris Vilcans

30 | Oskars Martins Sirmais

31 | Ralfs Vasels

31 | Juris Aire

33 | Andris Vasilevskis
34 | Alens Karklins

35 | Rolands Kalnins
36 | Janis Klavins

37 | Karlis Klavins

38 | Anastasios Kolliopoulos

39 | Kristaps Cerpinskis
40 | Edgars Tiltanovs
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Pieredzéjusas
sievietes

1 Alise Olte

11

1

.
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Odrija Jakovleva
Liva Tirzmale
Laura Novika
Lasma Pundure
Inguna Kanepone
Madara Stoma

Irita Kaviere

Justine Elizabete Vanaga

Egita Rudzite

Inese Rudzite

Gunta Troksa

Alise Andriksone

Arta Koc¢ane

Loreta Smite

Monta Smite

Gunta Varpsaliete

Simona Truksne
Dace Kalnina
Daina Stonka
Sintija Kalnina

Liena Ozolina

Liva Abolina-Abola

Sabine Svilpe

Dinija Pasule

Justine Elizabete Vanaga

lluta
Gena Rudzite
Lilita Bérzina

Sandra Tiltanova

Bérni - dzimusi

2008.gada un jaunaki

Emils Stoma

Kristers Dakulis

Adrija Magone Apine

Gustavs Feldmanis

Karlis Apinis

Reno Kolliopuls

Joannis Kolliopuls

Darta Rudzite

Maija Dimitra Kolliopulu

07/29/22 15:45
07/29/23 09:20
07/29/23 11:20
07/28/23 19:40
07/28/23 17:00
07/29/23 13:00
07/28/23 19:20
07/28/23 17:20
07/29/22 18:45
07/28/23 17:00
07/29/23 12:20
07/29/22 17:00
07/29/23 08:40
07/30/22 12:00

3|

.
3
2
3
3
3
4
3
3
3
2
4
3
3

07/29/2309:40 ' 6 4 4

s sovetes |

07/29/23 11:40
07/30/22 10:30
07/28/23 18:20
07/29/23 11:40
07/29/23 09:00
07/29/23 09:00
07/30/22 12:30
07/28/23 16:00
07/30/22 12:30
07/28/23 18:00
07/28/23 18:20
07/29/23 11:20
07/29/22 16:15
07/29/22 16:15
07/29/23 09:00
07/30/22 11:15
07/30/22 14:15
07/30/22 12:00
07/28/23 19:40
07/30/22 14:00

3

A2~ 00 APV WA AW W AW

07/28/2319:20| 3 | 3 | 5

07/28/23 17:20
07/29/23 13:00
07/29/23 10:40
07/28/23 17:20
07/29/23 11:00
07/29/23 10:40
07/29/23 11:00
07/29/23 08:40
07/29/23 10:40

3

Uulw o O W A~ bW

5

w vl | A ulsls s wWN

y
o

o A O U A N ©

o~ O U1 L1 U1 B~ W

3

o
5
3
3
3
3
4
3
4
4
4
6
2
4

|
5

3

4|

.
3
5
3
5
3
5
5
5
4
4
4
4
4

4

3

U U Ul U R R R0 W W W

3

3

3
5
5
5
6
6
7
7

5|

.
3
4
4
2
3
3
3
3
3
2
3
4
4

4

4

A0 AP~ U AN WO WA O BN

3

3

LV R N L

&

viein s e e s e s e e e v N

3

Alwlu 1 L L1 U1 4B UWW WSRO W

7

4

o o o u b~ Ul b~ W

4

A0 O O O > b U U DS W DA PPO O W

3

5

© U o o o 0 U b

OISC GOLF
METRIX

K

.
313,36
41315 3
5(3/3 |4
64 4 4
7 2 4 4
6 (335
6 34 5
62 3 4
41338
8 4/5 6
7,35 4
3144 17
6 3 5 6

5/5 5 11

5(3/4)4
5/2)3]3
41437
6|3 4|4
5(3/4|5
64|45
6|3 46
5(3/4/5
64|45
10 3|3 |7
6 3 5 7
8 35 7
8 245
6 3 5 5
7,4 6 5
6 5 5 5
8 5 6 7
8 55 10
9 4/8 8
7,4 6 5
4.6 5 8

6234
6|3 6 4
6 3 4 6
73|47
9 4|47
8 4|5 6
7 5 409
9 3 4.6
18 5 5 9

12

o
3
3
3
3
6
5
4
5
3
5
6
7
5

5

H
4

OO O U O O N U N N o0 Ul U W owm

[y
o

7

8

|
6

O N © 0 N 0 O N 00 N N o o o &~ u;

= e
= o

9

4 4|6 8
HEEE
4 5|33

v U1 oo U1~ U1~ U LT R UTULW ULV W D

~N N 00 N NN NN N o000 o U o | WL

v U o A U1 O B U SIS O B~ U U S UTW

~N U O WU OO USSRV SO~ 0W

5 7 4,4 17 6
4.7 5|56 4

o o U A~ OO B~ O

0o VW W 0o vV OV

Erglu ¢empionats + 10.05.2024 23:18 (3)

© o ~ b~ O B~ O b

N NN N o0 00 00

(G, BN, RO, B, B e

~N U U,

(6]

© W W 00 o o ~N Ul o N N4 o o ulu o w uwm

4

41 6

~N N 00 00 N o o

6
+40

5
6
+10

0 N U1 OO O O O W O O o o | v owuv

[y
[

8
+29

0 N o oo o Ul o

(o))

87
6
102

I
4

4

~
N

U K0 N O U U1 L~ U1 LR B~ AR S PR~ WLV

91

2

U Ul Ul o L1 U1 b

+29
+54
+27
+67
+13
+23
+23
+24
+24
+25
+27
+30
+35
+39
+41
+42
+44
+50
+30
+55
+59
+65
+51

+80

+17
+28
+35
+44
+46
+47
+56
+45
+104

178
89
191
o
75
147
85
86
86
87
89
92
97
101
103
104
106
112
92
117
121
127
113

204
-
90
97
106
108
109
118

107
166

+8

+9
+19
+21
+23
+24

+53

+15

+23
+24
+24
+25
+27
+30
+35
+39
+41
+42
+44
+50
+30
+55
+59
+65

+17
+28
+35
+44
+46
+47
+56
+102
+104

70
71
81
83
85
86

177

77

85
86
86
87
89
92
97
101
103
104
106
112
92
117
121
127

79

920

97
106
108
109
118
226
166


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2662651

oIsc GD;_F

METRIX
m——nnnmnanlnnmmmmmmmm--
10 | Mara Stonka 07/28/23 18:00 717167 | 91566 SR II5HE 8 (FTIN OR8N 2 +106 | 168 | +106 | 168
11 | Loreta Liiva Apine 07/29/23 11:00 4711 7 5 9 7 10 4 6 10 11 12 10 11 11 8 16 11 11 +112 174 +112 174
12 | Emils Tiltanovs 07/29/23 08:00 5|5 76|76 |114|5 9|7 |13(7|9|8|7[10] 9 8 +81 | 143 | +217 | 341

Erglu ¢empionats + 10.05.2024 23:18 (4)
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Avg
Difficulty
Birdie -1
Par 0
Bogey 1

2
21
77
28

Double Bogey 2 | 8

Triple Bogey 3
Other >3

4
1

6
11
56
39

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics
_|1.2/3/3/4 5 /6/7/8 9 1011]12 13 141516 17 18 Tot L
Par 3/3(3(3|/3|3 /4,3 |3|3 /3|43 ,4|3|3|4/|4)|3]| 62
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4 | 4|56
89|15
715|6
57 |56 | 43
43|36 | 36
17 25 25
7 8 11
8 9 18
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16
5
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6
21

4.2
12
3
52
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23
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21.8
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914
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35%
27%
15%

7%

8%
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